PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S§S532 - Orkney 3-in-1
Breathable Jacket
Collection: 3-in-1 Rainwear

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Nylon Ottoman,
Breathable, PU Coated 170g
Contrast Fabric: 100% Nylon
Dobby, Breathable, PU Coated g
Lining Fabric: Upper Body: 100%
Polyester Mesh, 60g Lower Body/,
Sleeves & Hood: 100% Polyester
Taffeta, 52g

Removable Fabric: 100% Polyester,
Anti-Pill finish Fleece 280g

Product information

Stylish, innovative and versatile, this 3-in-1
jacket is a best seller. The waterproof,
breathable nylon shell is designed to protect
outdoor workers in all industries against driving
rain, wind and cold. It can be detached from the
zip-out fleece and worn by itself, while the 280g
fleece is a great choice on its own when the
conditions are cool but dry.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:2 X (WP 5,000mm, MVP
14,000g/m2/24hr)
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3-in-1 Rainwear

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered
with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing
an easy transition between work and leisure.
Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday
wear, each garment has been designed and
manufactured using the best quality materials
and high technology construction techniques to
ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features

- 3-in-1 waterproof, breathable and windproof
jacket with taped seams

- Interactive fleece which can be worn as a
separate jacket for multi use

- Cooling mesh upper torso for increased
breathability

- Zipped pockets
- Inner elasticated cuff
- Adjustable waist for a perfect fit

- Made of durable breathable, windproof and
water resistant fabric

- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- Print access for corporate branding

- Pack away hood for added functionality



PORTWEST

S532 - Orkney 3-in-1 Breathable Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S532NARS
S532NARM
S532NARL
S532NARXL
S532NARXXL
S532NARXXXL
S532NAR4XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.5200
1.5800
1.6800
1.7700
1.7600
1.8900
1.8900

Cubic(m?)
0.1456
0.1456
0.1456
0.1456
0.1456
0.1456
0.1456

EAN13

5036108162796
5036108162802
5036108162819
5036108162826
5036108162833
5036108162840
5036108162857

DUN14

15036108653734
15036108653727
15036108653710
15036108653741
15036108653758
15036108653765
15036108653703
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