

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S532 - Orkney 3-in-1 Breathable Jacket

Collection: 3-in-1 Rainwear Range: All Weather Protection Shell Fabric: 100% Nylon Ottoman, Breathable, PU Coated 170g Contrast Fabric: 100% Nylon Dobby, Breathable, PU Coated g Lining Fabric: Upper Body: 100% Polyester Mesh, 60g Lower Body/, Sleeves & Hood: 100% Polyester Taffeta, 52g

Removable Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill finish Fleece 280g

Product information

Stylish, innovative and versatile, this 3-in-1 jacket is a best seller. The waterproof, breathable nylon shell is designed to protect outdoor workers in all industries against driving rain, wind and cold. It can be detached from the zip-out fleece and worn by itself, while the 280g fleece is a great choice on its own when the conditions are cool but dry.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:2 X (WP 5,000mm, MVP 14,000g/m2/24hr)

3-in-1 Rainwear

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features

- 3-in-1 waterproof, breathable and windproof jacket with taped seams
- Interactive fleece which can be worn as a separate jacket for multi use
- Cooling mesh upper torso for increased breathability
- Zipped pockets
- Inner elasticated cuff
- Adjustable waist for a perfect fit
- Made of durable breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- Print access for corporate branding
- · Pack away hood for added functionality





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S532 - Orkney 3-in-1 Breathable Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
S532NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	56.0	1.5200	0.1456	5036108162796	15036108653734
S532NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	56.0	1.5800	0.1456	5036108162802	15036108653727
S532NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	56.0	1.6800	0.1456	5036108162819	15036108653710
S532NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	56.0	1.7700	0.1456	5036108162826	15036108653741
S532NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	56.0	1.7600	0.1456	5036108162833	15036108653758
S532NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	56.0	1.8900	0.1456	5036108162840	15036108653765
S532NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	56.0	1.8900	0.1456	5036108162857	15036108653703